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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 3 LATA V. - KTM 1:55.789
Miglior T.

1 2:04.080 12:59:25.109

2 2:09.071 13:01:34.180

3 2:01.950 13:03:36.130

4 1:55.789 13:05:31.919

5 1:56.178 13:07:28.097

6 2:02.574 13:09:30.671

7 2:06.102 13:11:36.773

 Po. 2 - # 696 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna + 02.034
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.488 12:59:26.879

2 1:58.875 13:01:25.754

3 2:52.773 13:04:18.527

4 1:57.823 13:06:16.350

5 3:31.151 13:09:47.501

6 2:39.771 13:12:27.272

 Po. 3 - # 146 BRANDINI D. - KTM + 03.151
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.561 12:57:36.964

2 2:04.515 12:59:41.479

3 2:00.114 13:01:41.593

4 2:10.473 13:03:52.066

5 2:15.155 13:06:07.221

6 1:58.940 13:08:06.161

7 2:12.653 13:10:18.814

 Po. 4 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. - KTM + 03.779
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.267 12:57:59.885

2 2:07.358 13:00:07.243

3 2:03.072 13:02:10.315

4 2:13.154 13:04:23.469

5 2:01.236 13:06:24.705

6 1:59.568 13:08:24.273

7 2:31.232 13:10:55.505

 Po. 5 - # 41 CORSI V. - Husqvarna + 04.615
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.024 12:58:32.796

2 2:23.517 13:00:56.313

3 2:04.677 13:03:00.990

4 2:04.230 13:05:05.220

5 2:59.888 13:08:05.108

6 2:00.404 13:10:05.512

 Po. 6 - # 330 LA MENDOLA G. - KTM + 04.638
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.650 12:58:10.134

2 2:09.157 13:00:19.291

3 2:02.748 13:02:22.039

4 2:11.572 13:04:33.611

5 2:00.427 13:06:34.038

6 2:19.471 13:08:53.509

 Po. 7 - # 129 SCOLLO M. - Yamaha + 05.200
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.875 12:57:42.235

2 2:06.479 12:59:48.714

3 2:02.164 13:01:50.878

4 2:03.536 13:03:54.414

5 2:00.989 13:05:55.403

6 2:16.492 13:08:11.895

7 2:01.352 13:10:13.247

 Po. 8 - # 6 CHIANTINI S. - KTM + 05.333
Diff. Primo

1 3:28.839 12:59:27.330

2 2:03.180 13:01:30.510

3 4:02.239 13:05:32.749

4 2:01.122 13:07:33.871

5 2:05.096 13:09:38.967

6 2:23.926 13:12:02.893

 Po. 9 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM + 06.359
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.245 12:59:28.784

2 2:02.157 13:01:30.941

3 2:16.855 13:03:47.796

4 2:02.148 13:05:49.944

5 2:12.701 13:08:02.645

6 2:02.250 13:10:04.895

 Po. 10 - # 888 MARIANI N. - KTM + 06.494
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.322 12:57:40.649

2 2:03.307 12:59:43.956

3 2:34.431 13:02:18.387

4 2:05.887 13:04:24.274

5 2:02.711 13:06:26.985

6 2:11.236 13:08:38.221

7 2:02.283 13:10:40.504

 Po. 11 - # 323 CAPE T. - KTM + 06.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.869 12:59:15.572

2 2:02.794 13:01:18.366

3 2:03.173 13:03:21.539

4 2:03.409 13:05:24.948

5 2:13.881 13:07:38.829

6 2:02.667 13:09:41.496

7 2:05.963 13:11:47.459

 Po. 12 - # 12 MARINI S. - KTM + 09.096
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.625 12:58:02.165

2 2:08.452 13:00:10.617

3 2:05.076 13:02:15.693

4 2:04.885 13:04:20.578

5 2:05.695 13:06:26.273

6 2:06.132 13:08:32.405

7 2:27.311 13:10:59.716

 Po. 13 - # 158 ZAPPACOSTA L. - KTM + 09.667
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.678 12:58:12.758

2 2:12.556 13:00:25.314

3 2:13.836 13:02:39.150

4 2:05.456 13:04:44.606

5 2:19.740 13:07:04.346

6 2:07.301 13:09:11.647

7 2:28.499 13:11:40.146

 Po. 14 - # 316 MARABOTTO D. - KTM + 09.774
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.878 12:57:58.715

2 2:16.506 13:00:15.221

3 2:07.652 13:02:22.873

4 2:16.448 13:04:39.321

5 2:05.563 13:06:44.884

6 3:22.883 13:10:07.767

Fastest lap: 1:55.789 
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 Po. 15 - # 916 BELLANTE E. - KTM + 11.690
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.835 12:58:19.688

2 2:13.768 13:00:33.456

3 2:07.479 13:02:40.935

4 2:20.132 13:05:01.067

5 2:30.732 13:07:31.799

6 2:08.943 13:09:40.742

7 2:32.393 13:12:13.135

 Po. 16 - # 188 LANTIERI C. - KTM + 12.184
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.390 12:58:06.855

2 2:12.474 13:00:19.329

3 2:15.109 13:02:34.438

4 2:07.973 13:04:42.411

5 2:08.938 13:06:51.349

6 2:17.746 13:09:09.095

7 2:20.146 13:11:29.241

 Po. 17 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. - KTM + 12.776
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.351 12:57:39.246

2 2:09.810 12:59:49.056

3 2:08.565 13:01:57.621

4 2:51.672 13:04:49.293

5 2:09.254 13:06:58.547

6 2:10.172 13:09:08.719

7 3:01.751 13:12:10.470

 Po. 18 - # 320 FRUGANTI F. - Kawasaki + 12.897
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.128 12:58:08.351

2 2:19.234 13:00:27.585

3 2:31.445 13:02:59.030

4 2:10.762 13:05:09.792

5 2:08.686 13:07:18.478

6 2:10.400 13:09:28.878

7 2:12.261 13:11:41.139

 Po. 19 - # 235 GERLINI L. - Kawasaki + 13.089
Diff. Primo

1 4:02.455 12:59:58.231

2 5:05.023 13:05:03.254

3 2:09.147 13:07:12.401

4 2:08.878 13:09:21.279

5 2:13.574 13:11:34.853

 Po. 20 - # 281 BATTISTONI G. - KTM + 15.502
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.720 12:58:05.865

2 2:16.447 13:00:22.312

3 2:20.729 13:02:43.041

4 2:11.291 13:04:54.332

5 2:11.903 13:07:06.235

6 2:28.567 13:09:34.802

7 2:20.640 13:11:55.442

 Po. 21 - # 218 CAPOLSINI D. - KTM + 15.554
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.681 12:58:34.486

2 2:11.595 13:00:46.081

3 2:27.886 13:03:13.967

4 2:25.062 13:05:39.029

5 2:11.343 13:07:50.372

6 2:35.447 13:10:25.819

 Po. 22 - # 98 YORDANOV D. - KTM + 15.920
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.562 12:58:23.650

2 2:12.022 13:00:35.672

3 2:21.632 13:02:57.304

4 2:11.709 13:05:09.013

5 2:17.376 13:07:26.389

6 2:11.709 13:09:38.098

7 2:13.758 13:11:51.856

 Po. 23 - # 201 LATTANZI E. - KTM + 16.280
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.771 12:57:54.374

2 2:13.942 13:00:08.316

3 2:12.296 13:02:20.612

4 2:12.574 13:04:33.186

5 2:28.826 13:07:02.012

6 2:12.069 13:09:14.081

7 2:12.813 13:11:26.894

 Po. 24 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - KTM + 17.014
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.965 13:00:11.303

2 6:30.595 13:06:41.898

3 2:13.915 13:08:55.813

4 2:12.803 13:11:08.616

 Po. 25 - # 229 PRESTI S. - KTM + 18.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.951 12:58:14.152

2 2:25.392 13:00:39.544

3 2:18.595 13:02:58.139

4 2:16.161 13:05:14.300

5 2:14.325 13:07:28.625

6 2:17.346 13:09:45.971

 Po. 26 - # 113 GENTILE A. - KTM + 18.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.530 12:58:02.521

2 2:18.456 13:00:20.977

3 2:19.062 13:02:40.039

4 2:18.675 13:04:58.714

5 2:15.054 13:07:13.768

6 2:14.381 13:09:28.149

7 2:19.850 13:11:47.999

 Po. 27 - # 331 CANNONI A. - KTM + 19.262
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.036 12:59:02.826

2 2:19.030 13:01:21.856

3 2:15.904 13:03:37.760

4 2:15.051 13:05:52.811

5 3:59.003 13:09:51.814

6 2:27.640 13:12:19.454

 Po. 28 - # 318 PAPACCI E. - KTM + 23.040
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.798 12:58:37.037

2 2:23.062 13:01:00.099

3 2:23.238 13:03:23.337

4 2:18.829 13:05:42.166

5 2:32.098 13:08:14.264

6 2:29.580 13:10:43.844

Fastest lap: 1:55.789 
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 Po. 29 - # 46 GARASTO A. - Kawasaki + 24.328
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.846 12:58:13.796

2 2:27.311 13:00:41.107

3 2:22.266 13:03:03.373

4 2:20.117 13:05:23.490

5 2:44.820 13:08:08.310

6 3:43.008 13:11:51.318

 Po. 30 - # 890 PIERRO R. - KTM + 28.282
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.410 12:58:55.571

2 2:24.071 13:01:19.642

3 2:39.011 13:03:58.653

4 2:25.360 13:06:24.013

5 3:26.601 13:09:50.614

6 2:32.178 13:12:22.792

 Po. 31 - # 161 PIREDDA A. - KTM + 41.336
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.236 12:58:49.824

2 2:41.166 13:01:30.990

3 2:40.811 13:04:11.801

4 2:38.375 13:06:50.176

5 2:37.125 13:09:27.301

6 2:44.170 13:12:11.471

 Po. 32 - # 397 COVIELLO V. - KTM + 41.443
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.741 12:58:40.212

2 2:43.340 13:01:23.552

3 2:43.345 13:04:06.897

4 2:38.996 13:06:45.893

5 2:37.232 13:09:23.125

6 2:39.008 13:12:02.133

Fastest lap: 1:55.789 
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